LENA STATE BANK

MEMBER FORESIGHT FINANCIAL

Assessment Area

Stephenson County
0002
0003
0004
0005

Jo Daviess County

201
205

Maps are located in back of this binder



Lena State Bank Assessment Area

1 QutLine
1 Tract 2000
(7]  State

Census Tract Income Level
as a % of MSA Median

W >=120% (1)
W 80%<120% (5)
(] 50%<80%  (0)
(1 0.01%<50% (0)




	CRA Map.pdf (p.2)

